
Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)

Overall record: 14-15  • OVC: 1-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 1-2  • Away: 7-12  • Neutral: 6-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
CHARBONNEAU, Logan 14-17 12-10 2-7 0-2 --- --- --- 3-1 7-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
DAVIS, Braden 7-6 3-3 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 3-2 0-0 0-0 L1 6-3
DE WILDER, Gertjan 7-14 7-14 0-0 0-4 --- --- --- 2-4 2-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 L3 1-8
HERNANDEZ, Daniel 19-13 13-10 6-3 2-2 --- 1-1 8-3 4-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-3
JANSEN, Mike 12-15 9-10 3-5 1-3 --- 9-10 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-7
KINGSMITH, Gage 9-19 5-16 4-3 0-4 --- 1-4 3-10 0-1 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-7
KNIELING, Luka 6-14 4-10 2-4 0-0 --- --- 1-0 1-5 0-4 2-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5
MENEGUIM, Lucas 2-5 0-0 2-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 2-5
O'BRIEN, Freddie 17-11 15-7 2-4 2-2 15-7 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W4 5-2
Totals 94-114 69-80 25-34 5-17 15-7 11-15 12-13 10-17 10-16 11-12 0-0 0-0
Percentage .452 .463 .424 .227 .682 .423 .480 .370 .385 .478 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
JANSEN, Mike/KINGSMITH, Gage 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/O'BRIEN, Freddie 3-2 2-0 1-2 1-0 --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-2
CHARBONNEAU, Logan/KNIELING, Luka 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3
DAVIS, Braden/MENEGUIM, Lucas 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
KINGSMITH, Gage/O'BRIEN, Freddie 5-2 1-0 4-2 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-2
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/JANSEN, Mike 10-8 8-7 2-1 0-0 0-4 8-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6
CHARBONNEAU, Logan/MENEGUIM, Lucas 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
CHARBONNEAU, Logan/DE WILDER, Gertjan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
KINGSMITH, Gage/KNIELING, Luka 1-8 1-8 0-0 0-0 1-8 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L5 1-8
CHARBONNEAU, Logan/O'BRIEN, Freddie 16-3 16-3 0-0 2-0 0-1 2-1 14-1 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2
DAVIS, Braden/DE WILDER, Gertjan 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
DE WILDER, Gertjan/KINGSMITH, Gage 5-4 5-4 0-0 0-1 4-3 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4
DAVIS, Braden/KNIELING, Luka 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
DAVIS, Braden/HERNANDEZ, Daniel 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/KNIELING, Luka 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
CHARBONNEAU, Logan/JANSEN, Mike 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
DE WILDER, Gertjan/JANSEN, Mike 1-6 1-6 0-0 1-3 1-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-6
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/KINGSMITH, Gage 4-3 4-3 0-0 1-3 --- 4-3 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 4-3
JANSEN, Mike/KNIELING, Luka 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
DAVIS, Braden/KINGSMITH, Gage 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 57-52 44-36 13-16 5-8 6-22 19-9 19-5 0-0 0-0
Percentage .523 .550 .448 .385 .214 .679 .792 .000 .000



Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)

Date Opponent Score Overall OVC Nation Region
9/14-15/2018 River Forest Collegiate Invitational  (River Forest, Ill.)
10/12-13/2019 Eastern Illinois Men's Fall Classic  (Charleston, Ill.)
11/2-4/2018 ISU Redbird Fall Invite  (Normal, Ill.)
01/25/19 at IUPUI L 1-4 0-1 0-0
1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis W 5-1 1-1 0-0
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport W 4-2 2-1 0-0
2/2/2019 at Michigan State L 0-4 2-2 0-0
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest W 7-0 3-2 0-0
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan W 9-0 4-2 0-0
2/8/2019 at Illinois State L 1-6 4-3 0-0
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois L 0-7 4-4 0-0
2/10/2019 vs Wright State W 4-2 5-4 0-0
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) W 7-0 6-4 0-0
02-15-19 at Valparaiso L 1-6 6-5 0-0
2/17/2019 at UIC L 2-5 6-6 0-0
2/22/2019 vs Dayton L 0-4 6-7 0-0
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky L 1-4 6-8 0-0
3/1/2019 vs Millikin W 6-1 7-8 0-0
3/2/19 vs North Central W 7-0 8-8 0-0
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene W 6-3 9-8 0-0
3/8/2019 at Chicago State L 2-5 9-9 0-0
3/10/2019 at Ball State L 1-6 9-10 0-0
3/17/2019 ROSE-HULMAN W 6-1 10-10 0-0

* 3/22/2019 JACKSONVILLE STATE L 1-6 10-11 0-1
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech L 0-7 10-12 0-2

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M W 4-3 11-12 0-2
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont L 1-4 11-13 0-3
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men W 4-0 12-13 1-3

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist W 5-3 13-13 1-3
* 4/12/2019 AUSTIN PEAY L 0-4 13-14 1-4

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay W 4-2 14-14 1-4
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech L 0-4 14-15 1-4

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
O'BRIEN, Freddie 24-7 19-3 5-4 3-0 0-1 5-1 14-1 0-0 0-0
CHARBONNEAU, Loga 20-11 17-5 3-6 2-1 0-1 2-1 15-3 0-0 0-0
JANSEN, Mike 14-17 11-14 3-3 1-4 1-10 9-3 1-1 0-0 0-0
KINGSMITH, Gage 17-19 12-15 5-4 1-4 5-11 6-4 1-0 0-0 0-0
DAVIS, Braden 4-6 2-3 2-3 0-0 --- 0-1 2-2 0-0 0-0
HERNANDEZ, Daniel 19-14 16-11 3-3 2-3 0-4 14-7 2-0 0-0 0-0
KNIELING, Luka 7-12 4-9 3-3 0-0 1-8 1-0 2-1 0-0 0-0
MENEGUIM, Lucas 2-6 0-0 2-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
DE WILDER, Gertjan 7-12 7-12 0-0 1-4 5-9 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Totals 57-52 44-36 13-16 5-8 6-22 19-9 19-5 0-0 0-0
Percentage .523 .550 .448 .385 .214 .679 .792 .000 .000



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

CHARBONNEAU, Logan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 5 Eric Hollingsworth Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-2
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 5 Michael Digby Won 6-2, 6-1
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 5 Nick Williams - 5-7, 0-1, unfinished
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 5 Mauricio Villacres Won 6-1, 6-4
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 4 Hughes, Tim Won 6-1, 6-1
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 5 Pol Botifoll Rius Lost 1-6, 1-6
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 5 Shao Yu Lost 2-6, 0-6
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 5 Fernando Turiel Won 6-1, 6-2
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 5 Franklin Brozovich Lost 4-6, 4-6
2/17/2019 at UIC 6 K. Panchanpakesan Lost 5-7, 0-6
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 6 Jayman Jhattu - 6-2, 2-6, 2-0, unfinished
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 5 MURRAY, Chris Lost 4-6, 3-6
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 4 Bennett,Logan Won 5-0, retired
3/2/19 vs North Central 4 Haizel, Tyler Won 6-0, 6-2
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 4 Alex Verdu Arques Lost 2-6, 7-5, 1-10
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 5 Cody Wurzelbacher Won 5-0, retired
3/10/2019 at Ball State 5 Bryce Bonin Lost 2-6, 4-6
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 6 Grant Stamper Won 6-1, 6-4

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 6 BLANCHAR, Jordi Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 6 KONTOPOULOS, Fanis Lost 3-6, 3-6

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 5 Rodrigo Arana Rios Won 6-3, 6-2
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 5 Vincent Sterkens - 1-4, unfinished
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 6 RICHARDSON, Kato -

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 5 Anh Hoang Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 6 Hunter Sanders - 4-6, 5-2, unfinished

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 6 Hunter Sanders Won 7-5, 6-2
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 6 KONTOPOULOS, Fanis Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 3 Sean Bailey/Ethan Mardanus-Budio Lost 0-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
Feb 2 at Davenport 3 J.L. van Antwerpen/Matt Leatherman Won 6-0/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 3 Dru Kennedy/Jonluke Passett Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 3 Jorge Bartra Quispe/Pol Botifoll Rius Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Lost 4-6/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/10/201 vs Wright State 3 Fernando Nardelli/Leighton Brandon Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 3 Fernando Turiel/Thomas Schieffer Won 6-3/O'BRIEN, Freddie
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 3 Franklin Brozovich/Daniel Langston Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/17/201 at UIC 3 Anthony Nguyen/K. Panchanpakesan - 4-3, unfinished/O'BRIEN, Fred
2/22/201 vs Dayton 3 Will Harper/Lorenzo Rollhauser Won 6-0/O'BRIEN, Freddie
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 3 HIDALGO, Felipe/BOSCH, Anthony Won 6-0/O'BRIEN, Freddie
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 2 Schwoeppe,Greg/Bennett,Logan Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
3/2/19 vs North Central 2 Howes, Justin/Haizel, Tyler Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Jon Merki/Jonathan Hentschel Won 8-5/O'BRIEN, Freddie
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 3 Cody Wurzelbacher/Nick Liddy Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
3/10/201 at Ball State 3 Chris Adams/Conner Andersen - 4-5, unfinished/O'BRIEN, Fred
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 3 Grant Stamper/Ben Strate Won 6-2/JANSEN, Mike

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 3 VALLEJO, Joaquin/VISHNEVSKIY, Alexand Lost 1-6/JANSEN, Mike
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias/MILA, Marc - 5-5, unfinished/O'BRIEN, Fred

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 3 Shakir Elvin/Nishangan Nadaraja Won 6-3/O'BRIEN, Freddie
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 3 Grant Kelly/Vincent Sterkens - 4-5, unfinished/O'BRIEN, Fred
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 3 SLOAN, Larry/GONZALEZ, Alberto Won 6-0/O'BRIEN, Freddie

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 1 Federico Gomez/Jesus Quesada Lost 8-9/O'BRIEN, Freddie
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 3 Jacob Lorino/Chad Woodham Won 6-3/O'BRIEN, Freddie

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 3 Jacob Lorino/Chad Woodham Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 3 TOSETTO, Rafael/SILVA, Lucca Lost 6-7 (4-7)/O'BRIEN, Freddie



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

CHARBONNEAU, Logan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-1 Johan Hedstrom Lost 4-6, 0-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Marquette t-2 Brandon Shanklin Lost 1-6, 4-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Saint Louis t-3 Justin Nogalski Lost 2-6, 3-6
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-1 Michele Gaspari Lost 6-4, 2-6, 11-13
10/12-13/2019 vs Prairie State t-2 G Garah Won 6-3, 6-1
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Logan Burgess-Hayes Lost 6-2, 3-6, 8-10
11/2-4/2018 vs Eastern Illinois t-3 KINGSMITH, Gage Lost 6-7, 7-6, 6-7
11/2-4/2018 vs Marquette t-1 Alexander Warstler Lost 6-7, 3-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-2 Nick Liddy Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Marquette t-1 Alexander Warstler/Shaddy Khalafallah Lost 2-6/KNIELING, Luka
9/14-15/2 vs Detroit Mercy t-2 Alvaro Arce/Adam Zychowicz Won 6-3/KNIELING, Luka
9/14-15/2 vs UIC t-3 William Wale/Johan Hedstrom Lost 5-8/KNIELING, Luka
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 B Barrades/Charles Granston Won 6-1/KNIELING, Luka
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Theo Butaeye/Guillaume Teste Won 7-5/KNIELING, Luka
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Oscar Toro/Matthew Lapsley Lost 6-7 (0-5)/KNIELING, Luka
11/2-4/20 vs Chicago State t-1 Gonzalo Martinez/Nick Liddy Lost 2-8/MENEGUIM, Lucas
11/2-4/20 vs Illinois State t-2 Pol Botifoll Rius/Zach Rasmusson Lost 4-8/MENEGUIM, Lucas
11/2-4/20 vs Marquette t-3 Eddie Griesidieck/Alexander Warstler Lost 1-8/MENEGUIM, Lucas



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

DAVIS, Braden
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis 5 John Paul McKenzie Lost 6-3, 4-6, 8-10
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 6 Dru Kennedy Won 6-1, 6-3
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 6 Dooley, Will Won 6-0, 6-0
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 6 Erich Schuette Lost 0-6, 2-6
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 6 Martin Rayos del Sol Won 6-4, 6-0
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 6 Nick Marino Lost 4-6, 6-4, 7-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 3 No player/No player - /DE WILDER, Gertjan
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 3 John Carlin/Anthony Pero Lost 6-7 (6-8)/DE WILDER, Gertjan
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 3 Behrensmeyer, M./Hundman, Cole Won 8-1/DE WILDER, Gertjan
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 3 Erich Schuette/Shao Yu Lost 2-6/KNIELING, Luka
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 2 Chad Kissell/Brian Pecyna Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 3 Anh Hoang/Eduardo Costa Won 9-7/KINGSMITH, Gage



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

DAVIS, Braden
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs Valparaiso t-1 Gabriel Carvajal Lost 0-6, 1-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Northern Illinois t-2 Mikko Malinen Lost 0-6, 1-6
9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-3 K. Panchanpakesan Won 0-6, 6-2, 10-6
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-1 Theo Butaeye Lost 3-6, 6-3, 8-10
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-3 Carlos Clerins Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-1 Cody Wurzelbacher Won 6-3, 3-6, 14-12
11/2-4/2018 vs Eastern Illinois t-3 MENEGUIM, Lucas Won 6-7, 7-6, 7-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs UIC t-1 K. Panchanpakesan/Alvaro DelaFuente Lost 2-6/MENEGUIM, Lucas
9/14-15/2 vs Youngstown State t-2 Erik Gran/Baher El Mekawi Won 6-3/MENEGUIM, Lucas
9/14-15/2 vs Northern Illinois t-3 Erich Schuette/Bor Muzar Lost 1-8/MENEGUIM, Lucas
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 S Slojowski/H Harrell Won 6-1/MENEGUIM, Lucas
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Juan Albin/Carlos Clerins Lost 3-6/MENEGUIM, Lucas



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

DE WILDER, Gertjan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 6 Rodney Steven Lost 6-7, 3-6
1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis 4 Nacho Tintore Won 7-5, 4-6, 10-8
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 6 Matt Leatherman Won 6-3, 6-4
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 6 Anthony Pero Lost 1-6, 0-6
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 5 Behrensmeyer, M. Won 6-0, 6-0
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 6 Egehan Sertkaya Lost 3-6, 7-5, 7-10
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 6 HIDALGO, Felipe Lost 4-6, 4-6
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 6 Laramee,Nick Won 6-0, 6-1
3/2/19 vs North Central 5 Hinch, Andy Won 7-6, 6-0
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 5 Tyler Cannon Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-10
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 6 Nick Liddy Won 6-4, 6-0
3/10/2019 at Ball State 6 Khamasi Muhiga Lost 1-6, 2-6
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 5 Joshua Giambattista Lost 6-4, 4-6, 11-13

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 5 LIZARRAGA, Sergio Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 5 SILVA, Lucca Lost 2-6, 2-6

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 4 Shakir Elvin Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 4 Zak Khan Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 5 SLOAN, Larry - 3-1, unfinished

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 4 Eduardo Costa Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 5 Jacob Lorino Lost 3-6, 3-6

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 4 Timo Kiesslich Lost 5-7, 2-6
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 4 KUBOTA, Riku Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 3 Sean Bailey/Ethan Mardanus-Budio Lost 0-6/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 3 No player/No player - /DAVIS, Braden
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 3 John Carlin/Anthony Pero Lost 6-7 (6-8)/DAVIS, Braden
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 3 Behrensmeyer, M./Hundman, Cole Won 8-1/DAVIS, Braden
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 2 Igor Kolaric/Diego Le Gal Perez Won 6-3/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/22/201 vs Dayton 2 Joe Demarco/Langford Hills Lost 1-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 1 Palley,Jacob/Sandgren,Colin Won 6-4/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/2/19 vs North Central 1 Krueger, Victor/Hinch, Andy Won 6-2/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Francisco Faria/Jose Castro Won 8-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler/Felix Savard Lost 5-7/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/10/201 at Ball State 1 Marko Guzina/Nemanja Guzina Lost 0-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 1 Joseph Conrad/Andre Adam Won 6-3/KINGSMITH, Gage

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 1 KAPLJA, Aljaz/LIZARRAGA, Sergio Lost 6-7/KINGSMITH, Gage
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 1 VICENTE, Carlos/GARCIA, Gonzalo Lost 5-7/JANSEN, Mike

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 1 Cheng Chang Yang/Hsiang Yi Wang Lost 3-6/JANSEN, Mike
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 1 Marko Ilic/Joan Valy Lost 1-6/JANSEN, Mike
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 1 MISDRACHIS, Leandros/KORUGA, Stefan Won 6-3/JANSEN, Mike
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis/Anton Damberg Lost 6-7/JANSEN, Mike

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis/Anton Damberg Lost 1-6/JANSEN, Mike
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 1 GARCIA, Gonzalo/VICENTE, Carlos Lost 2-6/JANSEN, Mike



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

HERNANDEZ, Daniel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 3 Colton Morehart - 6-4, 5-7, 0-2, unfinished
1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis 3 Pavel Badaiants Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 3 J.L. van Antwerpen Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 3 Billy Shisler - 3-6, 3-4, unfinished
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 4 Jonluke Passett Won 6-4, 6-3
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 4 Aleksa Lazarevic Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 3 Mikko Malinen Lost 3-6, 6-2, 7-10
2/10/2019 vs Wright State 4 Javier Alvarez Won 6-3, 6-2
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 3 Miguel Rayos del Sol Won 6-2, 6-2
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 3 Brian Pecyna Won 6-3, 3-6, 10-6
2/17/2019 at UIC 4 Pelle Strandberg Lost 1-6, 6-7 (6-8)
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 4 Steven Karl Lost 5-7, 2-6
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 4 RODRIGUEZ, Jorge - 4-6, 6-4, unfinished
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 3 Schwoeppe,Greg Won 6-2, 6-4
3/2/19 vs North Central 2 Bussell, Tyler Won 6-3, 6-1
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Jonathan Hentschel Won 6-2, 6-1
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 4 Gonzalo Martinez Lost 4-6, 1-6
3/10/2019 at Ball State 4 Chris Adams Lost 4-6, 2-6
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 4 Joseph Conrad Won 6-4, 7-5

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 4 VISHNEVSKIY, Alexand Won 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 10-5
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 4 ALBIN, Wenceslao Lost 3-6, 3-6

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 3 Fermin Ruiz Gespo Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 3 Joan Valy Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 3 ROJAS ANTEZANA, Juan Won 6-4, 6-2

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 2 Federico Gomez Lost 0-6, 6-3, 3-6
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 3 Anton Damberg - 3-6, 5-2, unfinished

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 3 Anton Damberg Won 7-5, 6-2
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias - 5-7, 0-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Colton Morehart Lost 2-6/JANSEN, Mike
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 1 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants - /JANSEN, Mike
Feb 2 at Davenport 2 Matthew McClurg/Jonathan Bulmer Won 7-6 (9-7)/JANSEN, Mike
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 2 Jack Winkler/Nick Williams Won 6-2/JANSEN, Mike
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 2 Leon Kah/Mauricio Villacres Won 6-1/JANSEN, Mike
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 2 Yoo, Ryan/Hughes, Tim Won 8-4/JANSEN, Mike
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 1 Aleksa Lazarevic/Egehan Sertkaya Lost 4-6/JANSEN, Mike
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 1 Kris Ortega/Eric Marbach Lost 5-7/JANSEN, Mike
2/10/201 vs Wright State 2 Javier Alvarez/Theo Bourghelle Won 6-4/JANSEN, Mike
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 2 Mike Hasler/Miguel Rayos del Sol Won 6-2/JANSEN, Mike
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 2 Chad Kissell/Brian Pecyna Lost 3-6/DAVIS, Braden
2/17/201 at UIC 2 Johan Hedstrom/Kasper Parlklo Lost 4-6/JANSEN, Mike
2/22/201 vs Dayton 1 Jordan Benjamin/Steven Karl Lost 3-6/JANSEN, Mike
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 2 CARR, Blaine/SCHWARTZ, Nathan Won 6-4/JANSEN, Mike
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 3 Laramee,Nick/Owens,Holden Won 6-3/KNIELING, Luka
3/2/19 vs North Central 3 Bussell, Tyler/Pindak, Lucas Won 7-5/KNIELING, Luka
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Alex Verdu Arques/Tyler Cannon Won 8-5/JANSEN, Mike
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 2 Gonzalo Martinez/George Botha Lost 1-6/JANSEN, Mike
3/10/201 at Ball State 2 Tom Carney/Thibault De Negri Lost 3-6/JANSEN, Mike
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 2 Ian Landwehr/Austin Perry Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 2 AGOST, Guillermo/BLANCHAR, Jordi Won 6-2/O'BRIEN, Freddie
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Lost 4-6/KINGSMITH, Gage

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 2 Rodrigo Arana Rios/Cristian Bigott Won 7-5/KINGSMITH, Gage
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 2 Hendrik Inno/Zak Khan Lost 2-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 2 ROJAS ANTEZANA, Juan/KAZIJEVS, Maksims Won 6-2/KINGSMITH, Gage
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 2 Timo Kiesslich/Christian Edison Lost 4-6/KINGSMITH, Gage

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 2 Christian Edison/Timo Kiesslich Won 7-5/KINGSMITH, Gage
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Won 7-6 (11-9)/KINGSMITH, Gage



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

HERNANDEZ, Daniel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs Marquette t-1 Shaddy Khalafallah Won 6-3, 8-7
9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-2 Anthony Nguyen Won 6-3, 6-1
9/14-15/2018 vs Youngstown State t-3 Yossi Dahan Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-5
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-1 Logan Burgess-Hayes Won 4-6, 7-6 (5-0), 10-8
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Menno Servaes Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-2 Logan Orr Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-2
11/2-4/2018 vs Creighton t-1 Nick Campbell Lost 3-6, 6-7 (0-4)
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-2 Jakov Suler Won 6-1, 4-6, 15-13
11/2-4/2018 vs Creighton t-3 Stratton Brown Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Marquette t-1 Julian Robinson/Eddie Griesidieck Lost 2-6/O'BRIEN, Freddie
9/14-15/2 vs Valparaiso t-2 Gabriel Carvajal/Daniel Langston Lost 3-6/O'BRIEN, Freddie
9/14-15/2 vs Saint Louis t-3 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants Won 8-4/O'BRIEN, Freddie
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 Jofre Tura/G Garah Won 6-1/JANSEN, Mike
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Michele Gaspari/Azur Mujezinovic Won 6-4/JANSEN, Mike
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Menno Servaes/Logan Burgess-Hayes Lost 4-6/JANSEN, Mike



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

JANSEN, Mike
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 2 Sean Bailey Lost 5-7, 6-4, 3-6
1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis 2 Kenji Yanaba Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-8
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 2 Matthew McClurg Won 1-6, 6-0, 6-4
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 2 John Carlin - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 2 Leon Kah Won 6-4, 6-4
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 2 Piotrowski, Justin Won 6-0, 6-0
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 2 Diego Le Gal Perez Lost 6-7, 0-6
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 2 Kris Ortega Lost 1-6, 0-6
2/10/2019 vs Wright State 2 Fernando Nardelli Won 6-2, 6-2
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 2 Avilash Mishra Won 6-0, 6-2
2/17/2019 at UIC 2 Johan Hedstrom Won 6-4, 6-1
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 2 Langford Hills - 5-7, 5-5, unfinished
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 2 SCHWARTZ, Nathan Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 2 Felix Savard Lost 0-6, 2-6
3/10/2019 at Ball State 2 Nemanja Guzina Lost 4-6, 3-6
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 2 Andre Adam Won 6-2, 6-2

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 2 VALLEJO, Joaquin Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 2 VICENTE, Carlos Lost 2-6, 0-2, retired
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 2 KORUGA, Stefan Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 2 Christian Edison Lost 1-6, 4-6

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 2 Christian Edison Lost 1-6, 3-6
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 2 VICENTE, Carlos - 6-7 (4-6), 0-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Colton Morehart Lost 2-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 1 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants - /HERNANDEZ, Daniel
Feb 2 at Davenport 2 Matthew McClurg/Jonathan Bulmer Won 7-6 (9-7)/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 2 Jack Winkler/Nick Williams Won 6-2/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 2 Leon Kah/Mauricio Villacres Won 6-1/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 2 Yoo, Ryan/Hughes, Tim Won 8-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 1 Aleksa Lazarevic/Egehan Sertkaya Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 1 Kris Ortega/Eric Marbach Lost 5-7/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/10/201 vs Wright State 2 Javier Alvarez/Theo Bourghelle Won 6-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 2 Mike Hasler/Miguel Rayos del Sol Won 6-2/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/17/201 at UIC 2 Johan Hedstrom/Kasper Parlklo Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/22/201 vs Dayton 1 Jordan Benjamin/Steven Karl Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 2 CARR, Blaine/SCHWARTZ, Nathan Won 6-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Alex Verdu Arques/Tyler Cannon Won 8-5/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 2 Gonzalo Martinez/George Botha Lost 1-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/10/201 at Ball State 2 Tom Carney/Thibault De Negri Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 3 Grant Stamper/Ben Strate Won 6-2/CHARBONNEAU, Logan

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 3 VALLEJO, Joaquin/VISHNEVSKIY, Alexand Lost 1-6/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 1 VICENTE, Carlos/GARCIA, Gonzalo Lost 5-7/DE WILDER, Gertjan

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 1 Cheng Chang Yang/Hsiang Yi Wang Lost 3-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 1 Marko Ilic/Joan Valy Lost 1-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 1 MISDRACHIS, Leandros/KORUGA, Stefan Won 6-3/DE WILDER, Gertjan

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 2 Jurgen Hildmann/Manuel Rodilla Won 8-3/KNIELING, Luka
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis/Anton Damberg Lost 6-7/DE WILDER, Gertjan

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis/Anton Damberg Lost 1-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 1 GARCIA, Gonzalo/VICENTE, Carlos Lost 2-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

JANSEN, Mike
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs Northern Illinois t-1 David Pata Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Youngstown State t-2 Vasileios Vardakis Lost 6-7, 7-5, 1-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Marquette t-3 Julian Robinson Won 7-5, 6-2
10/12-13/2019 vs Prairie State t-1 B Bromilow Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-4
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-2 Sam Clarke Lost 6-2, 5-7, 15-17
11/2-4/2018 vs Illinois State t-1 Diego Herrera Lost 6-7, 2-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-2 George Botha Lost 2-6, 4-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Marquette t-3 Shaddy Khalafallah Won 6-1, 4-6, 11-9

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Eric Marbach/Kris Ortega Lost 2-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
9/14-15/2 vs Saint Louis t-2 Oscar Pachon/Justin Nogalski Won 6-2/KINGSMITH, Gage
9/14-15/2 vs Youngstown State t-3 Danylo Veremeichuk/Joao Mendona Garreto Lost 5-8/KINGSMITH, Gage
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 Jofre Tura/G Garah Won 6-1/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Michele Gaspari/Azur Mujezinovic Won 6-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Menno Servaes/Logan Burgess-Hayes Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

KINGSMITH, Gage
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 3 Joseph Kvint Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 3 Jorge Bartra Quispe Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/10/2019 vs Wright State 3 Lorenzo Maccarini Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 2 Brandon Ancona Lost 0-3, retired
2/17/2019 at UIC 3 Kasper Parlklo Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 3 Joe Demarco Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 3 CARR, Blaine Lost 4-6, 1-6
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 2 Sandgren,Colin Won 7-5, 4-6, 10-1
3/2/19 vs North Central 3 Howes, Justin Won 7-6, 6-4
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Jose Castro Lost 3-6, 2-6
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 3 George Botha Lost 2-6, 5-7
3/10/2019 at Ball State 3 Thibault De Negri Lost 4-6, 5-7
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 3 Austin Perry Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 3 AGOST, Guillermo Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 3 GARCIA, Gonzalo Lost 0-6, 2-6

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 2 Nishangan Nadaraja Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 2 Marko Ilic Lost 1-6, 6-3, 1-6
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 4 KAZIJEVS, Maksims - 6-1, 1-0, unfinished

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 3 Jesus Quesada Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 4 Timo Kiesslich Lost 4-6, 2-6

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 5 Jacob Lorino Won 6-4, 7-6
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 5 ALBIN, Wenceslao Lost 0-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 2 Kyle Whittaker/Grant Weaver Won 6-5/O'BRIEN, Freddie
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 2 Justin Nogalski/Nacho Tintore - /O'BRIEN, Freddie
Feb 2 at Davenport 1 Remy Johansen/Michael Digby Lost 2-6/KNIELING, Luka
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 1 Ivan Rakic/Billy Shisler Lost 1-6/KNIELING, Luka
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 1 Moritz Gisy/Joseph Kvint Lost 6-7 (4-7)/KNIELING, Luka
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios/Piotrowski, Justin Won 8-3/KNIELING, Luka
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 2 Igor Kolaric/Diego Le Gal Perez Won 6-3/DE WILDER, Gertjan
2/10/201 vs Wright State 1 Param Pun/Lorenzo Maccarini Lost 4-6/KNIELING, Luka
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 1 Ian Millan Vetokhin/Avilash Mishra Lost 4-6/KNIELING, Luka
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 1 Brandon Ancona/Kweisi Kenyatte Lost 3-6/KNIELING, Luka
2/17/201 at UIC 1 William Wale/Niko Vasilewicz Lost 4-6/KNIELING, Luka
2/22/201 vs Dayton 2 Joe Demarco/Langford Hills Lost 1-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 1 SADAL, Aleksander/RODRIGUEZ, Jorge Lost 1-6/KNIELING, Luka
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 1 Palley,Jacob/Sandgren,Colin Won 6-4/DE WILDER, Gertjan
3/2/19 vs North Central 1 Krueger, Victor/Hinch, Andy Won 6-2/DE WILDER, Gertjan
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Francisco Faria/Jose Castro Won 8-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler/Felix Savard Lost 5-7/DE WILDER, Gertjan
3/10/201 at Ball State 1 Marko Guzina/Nemanja Guzina Lost 0-6/DE WILDER, Gertjan
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 1 Joseph Conrad/Andre Adam Won 6-3/DE WILDER, Gertjan

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 1 KAPLJA, Aljaz/LIZARRAGA, Sergio Lost 6-7/DE WILDER, Gertjan
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 2 Rodrigo Arana Rios/Cristian Bigott Won 7-5/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 2 Hendrik Inno/Zak Khan Lost 2-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 2 ROJAS ANTEZANA, Juan/KAZIJEVS, Maksims Won 6-2/HERNANDEZ, Daniel

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 3 Anh Hoang/Eduardo Costa Won 9-7/DAVIS, Braden
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 2 Timo Kiesslich/Christian Edison Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 2 Christian Edison/Timo Kiesslich Won 7-5/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Won 7-6 (11-9)/HERNANDEZ, Dani



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

KINGSMITH, Gage
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-1 Kasper Parlklo Lost 4-6, 3-6
10/12-13/2019 vs Prairie State t-1 Natnael Fekadu Won 6-4, 6-2
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-2 Matthew Lapsley Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-8
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Oscar Toro Lost 4-6, 5-7
11/2-4/2018 vs Illinois State t-1 Zach Rasmusson Lost 4-6, 6-7
11/2-4/2018 vs Creighton t-2 Luke Moorhead Won 7-6, 6-4
11/2-4/2018 vs Eastern Illinois t-3 CHARBONNEAU, Logan Won 7-6, 6-7, 7-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Eric Marbach/Kris Ortega Lost 2-6/JANSEN, Mike
9/14-15/2 vs Saint Louis t-2 Oscar Pachon/Justin Nogalski Won 6-2/JANSEN, Mike
9/14-15/2 vs Youngstown State t-3 Danylo Veremeichuk/Joao Mendona Garreto Lost 5-8/JANSEN, Mike
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 B Bromilow/S Slojowski Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Hecto Horcajada/Logan Orr Lost 6-7 (0-2)/O'BRIEN, Freddie
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Sam Clarke/Tommy Martinez Won 6-1/O'BRIEN, Freddie
11/2-4/20 vs Illinois State t-1 Cameron Petersen/Diego Herrera Won 8-4/O'BRIEN, Freddie
11/2-4/20 vs Creighton t-2 Jose Diaz/Luke Moorhead Lost 7-8/O'BRIEN, Freddie
11/2-4/20 vs Marquette t-3 Julian Robinson/Shaddy Khalafallah Won 8-5/O'BRIEN, Freddie



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

KNIELING, Luka
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 4 Ethan Mardanus-Budio Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 4 Jonathan Bulmer Lost 2-6, 4-6
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 4 Carson Gates Lost 1-6, 0-6
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 3 Yoo, Ryan Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-7
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 4 Victor Spolidorio Lost 4-6, 1-6
2/10/2019 vs Wright State 5 Theo Bourghelle Lost 3-6, 1-6
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 4 Mike Hasler Won 6-4, 6-3
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 4 Gabriel Carvajal Lost 4-6, 4-6
2/17/2019 at UIC 5 Anthony Nguyen Lost 7-5, 6-7 (1-7), 3-6
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 5 Lorenzo Rollhauser Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 5 Owens,Holden Lost 2-6, 6-4, 8-10
3/2/19 vs North Central 6 Pindak, Lucas Won 6-0, 6-3
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 6 Jon Merki Won 6-4, 7-5
3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 6 Cheng Chang Yang Lost 4-6, 3-6

* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 6 Jake Briggs - 2-5, unfinished
4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 6 Manuel Rodilla - 6-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 2 at Davenport 1 Remy Johansen/Michael Digby Lost 2-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 1 Ivan Rakic/Billy Shisler Lost 1-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 1 Moritz Gisy/Joseph Kvint Lost 6-7 (4-7)/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios/Piotrowski, Justin Won 8-3/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 3 Erich Schuette/Shao Yu Lost 2-6/DAVIS, Braden
2/10/201 vs Wright State 1 Param Pun/Lorenzo Maccarini Lost 4-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 1 Ian Millan Vetokhin/Avilash Mishra Lost 4-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 1 Brandon Ancona/Kweisi Kenyatte Lost 3-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/17/201 at UIC 1 William Wale/Niko Vasilewicz Lost 4-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 1 SADAL, Aleksander/RODRIGUEZ, Jorge Lost 1-6/KINGSMITH, Gage
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 3 Laramee,Nick/Owens,Holden Won 6-3/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/2/19 vs North Central 3 Bussell, Tyler/Pindak, Lucas Won 7-5/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 2 Jurgen Hildmann/Manuel Rodilla Won 8-3/JANSEN, Mike



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

KNIELING, Luka
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-1 William Wale Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Valparaiso t-2 Nick Marino Lost 6-2, 6-7 (0-4), 6-10
9/14-15/2018 vs Youngstown State t-3 Erik Gran Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/12-13/2019 vs Prairie State t-1 D Dean Won 6-0, 6-0
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-2 Azur Mujezinovic Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-5
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-3 Juan Albin Lost 6-4, 1-6, 9-11

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Marquette t-1 Alexander Warstler/Shaddy Khalafallah Lost 2-6/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
9/14-15/2 vs Detroit Mercy t-2 Alvaro Arce/Adam Zychowicz Won 6-3/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
9/14-15/2 vs UIC t-3 William Wale/Johan Hedstrom Lost 5-8/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 B Barrades/Charles Granston Won 6-1/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Theo Butaeye/Guillaume Teste Won 7-5/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Oscar Toro/Matthew Lapsley Lost 6-7 (0-5)/CHARBONNEAU, Lo



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

MENEGUIM, Lucas
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

MENEGUIM, Lucas
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-1 Alvaro DelaFuente Lost 1-6, 2-6
9/14-15/2018 vs Detroit Mercy t-2 Mena Morcos Won 6-2, 6-2
9/14-15/2018 vs UIC t-3 Piotr Lada Lost 3-6, 6-3, 5-10
10/12-13/2019 vs Prairie State t-1 H Harrell Won 6-0, 6-0
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-2 Juan Albin Lost 6-1, 6-7 (0-5), 5-10
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-2 Cody Wurzelbacher Lost 4-6, 2-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Eastern Illinois t-3 DAVIS, Braden Lost 7-6, 6-7, 6-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs UIC t-1 K. Panchanpakesan/Alvaro DelaFuente Lost 2-6/DAVIS, Braden
9/14-15/2 vs Youngstown State t-2 Erik Gran/Baher El Mekawi Won 6-3/DAVIS, Braden
9/14-15/2 vs Northern Illinois t-3 Erich Schuette/Bor Muzar Lost 1-8/DAVIS, Braden
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 S Slojowski/H Harrell Won 6-1/DAVIS, Braden
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Juan Albin/Carlos Clerins Lost 3-6/DAVIS, Braden
11/2-4/20 vs Chicago State t-1 Gonzalo Martinez/Nick Liddy Lost 2-8/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
11/2-4/20 vs Illinois State t-2 Pol Botifoll Rius/Zach Rasmusson Lost 4-8/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
11/2-4/20 vs Marquette t-3 Eddie Griesidieck/Alexander Warstler Lost 1-8/CHARBONNEAU, Logan



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Dual Matches

O'BRIEN, Freddie
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/25/19 at IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim - 4-6, 7-6, 1-2, unfinished
1/27/2019 vs Saint Louis 1 Justin Nogalski Won 7-6, 2-6, 10-8
Feb 2, 2019 at Davenport 1 Remy Johansen - 3-6, 7-6 (7-2), 4-0, unfinished
2/2/2019 at Michigan State 1 Jack Winkler Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 1 Moritz Gisy Won 6-4, 6-3
2/8/2019 at Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios Won 6-3, 6-0
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 1 Igor Kolaric Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 1 Eric Marbach Lost 2-6, 4-6
2/10/2019 vs Wright State 1 Param Pun Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
2/10/2019 vs St. Francis (IL) 1 Ian Millan Vetokhin Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-1
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 1 Chad Kissell Lost 1-6, 2-6
2/17/2019 at UIC 1 Niko Vasilewicz Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4
2/22/2019 vs Dayton 1 Jordan Benjamin - 4-6, 5-5, unfinished
2/23/2019 at Northern Kentucky 1 SADAL, Aleksander - 7-5, 6-6, unfinished
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 1 Palley,Jacob Won 6-4, 6-4
3/2/19 vs North Central 1 Krueger, Victor Won 7-5, 6-1
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Francisco Faria Won 6-1, 6-4
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler Lost 4-6, 6-4, 6-10
3/10/2019 at Ball State 1 Marko Guzina Won 5-7, 7-5, 11-9
3/17/2019 Rose-Hulman 1 Ian Landwehr Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

* 3/22/2019 Jacksonville State 1 KAPLJA, Aljaz Lost 6-7 (8-10), 5-7
* 3/30/2019 at Tennessee Tech 1 TOSETTO, Rafael Lost 5-7, 2-6

3/31/2019 at Alabama A&M 1 Hsiang Yi Wang Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 1 Hendrik Inno Won 6-1, 6-3
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 1 MISDRACHIS, Leandros Won 6-2, 6-1

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 1 Brad Prada Won 6-0, 6-0
* 4/12/2019 Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis - 6-6, unfinished

4/26/2019 at Austin Peay 1 Almantas Ozelis - 5-7, 4-5, unfinished
4/27/2019 at Tennessee Tech 1 TOSETTO, Rafael - 2-6, 3-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/25/19 at IUPUI 2 Kyle Whittaker/Grant Weaver Won 6-5/KINGSMITH, Gage
1/27/201 vs Saint Louis 2 Justin Nogalski/Nacho Tintore - /KINGSMITH, Gage
Feb 2 at Davenport 3 J.L. van Antwerpen/Matt Leatherman Won 6-0/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/3/2019 vs Purdue Northwest 3 Dru Kennedy/Jonluke Passett Won 6-2/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/8/2019 at Illinois State 3 Jorge Bartra Quispe/Pol Botifoll Rius Won 6-2/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/9/2019 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Lost 4-6/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/10/201 vs Wright State 3 Fernando Nardelli/Leighton Brandon Won 6-2/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/10/201 vs St. Francis (IL) 3 Fernando Turiel/Thomas Schieffer Won 6-3/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
02-15-19 at Valparaiso 3 Franklin Brozovich/Daniel Langston Won 6-1/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/17/201 at UIC 3 Anthony Nguyen/K. Panchanpakesan - 4-3, unfinished/CHARBONNEA
2/22/201 vs Dayton 3 Will Harper/Lorenzo Rollhauser Won 6-0/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
2/23/201 at Northern Kentucky 3 HIDALGO, Felipe/BOSCH, Anthony Won 6-0/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
3/1/2019 vs Millikin 2 Schwoeppe,Greg/Bennett,Logan Won 6-1/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
3/2/19 vs North Central 2 Howes, Justin/Haizel, Tyler Won 6-2/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
3/8/2019 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Jon Merki/Jonathan Hentschel Won 8-5/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
3/8/2019 at Chicago State 3 Cody Wurzelbacher/Nick Liddy Won 6-1/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
3/10/201 at Ball State 3 Chris Adams/Conner Andersen - 4-5, unfinished/CHARBONNEA
3/17/201 Rose-Hulman 2 Ian Landwehr/Austin Perry Won 6-2/HERNANDEZ, Daniel

* 3/22/201 Jacksonville State 2 AGOST, Guillermo/BLANCHAR, Jordi Won 6-2/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
* 3/30/201 at Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias/MILA, Marc - 5-5, unfinished/CHARBONNEA

3/31/201 at Alabama A&M 3 Shakir Elvin/Nishangan Nadaraja Won 6-3/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
* 4/6/2019 at Belmont 3 Grant Kelly/Vincent Sterkens - 4-5, unfinished/CHARBONNEA
* 4/6/2019 at Tennessee State Men 3 SLOAN, Larry/GONZALEZ, Alberto Won 6-0/CHARBONNEAU, Logan

4/6/2019 at Martin Methodist 1 Federico Gomez/Jesus Quesada Lost 8-9/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
* 4/12/201 Austin Peay 3 Jacob Lorino/Chad Woodham Won 6-3/CHARBONNEAU, Logan

4/26/201 at Austin Peay 3 Jacob Lorino/Chad Woodham Won 6-1/CHARBONNEAU, Logan
4/27/201 at Tennessee Tech 3 TOSETTO, Rafael/SILVA, Lucca Lost 6-7 (4-7)/CHARBONNEAU, Lo



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 28, 2019)
Tournament Play

O'BRIEN, Freddie
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/14-15/2018 vs Saint Louis t-1 Oscar Pachon Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-10
10/12-13/2019 vs Illinois-Springfield t-1 Tommy Martinez Won 6-1, 6-4
10/12-13/2019 vs Lindenwood t-2 Hecto Horcajada Lost 6-5, 6-7, 9-11
11/2-4/2018 vs Illinois State t-1 Diego Le Gal Perez Lost 5-7, 1-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Creighton t-2 Stratton Brown Lost 2-6, 1-6
11/2-4/2018 vs Chicago State t-3 Jakov Suler Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/14-15/2 vs Marquette t-1 Julian Robinson/Eddie Griesidieck Lost 2-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
9/14-15/2 vs Valparaiso t-2 Gabriel Carvajal/Daniel Langston Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
9/14-15/2 vs Saint Louis t-3 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants Won 8-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
10/12-13/ vs Prairie State t-1 B Bromilow/S Slojowski Won 6-1/KINGSMITH, Gage
10/12-13/ vs Lindenwood t-2 Hecto Horcajada/Logan Orr Lost 6-7 (0-2)/KINGSMITH, Gage
10/12-13/ vs Illinois-Springfield t-3 Sam Clarke/Tommy Martinez Won 6-1/KINGSMITH, Gage
11/2-4/20 vs Illinois State t-1 Cameron Petersen/Diego Herrera Won 8-4/KINGSMITH, Gage
11/2-4/20 vs Creighton t-2 Jose Diaz/Luke Moorhead Lost 7-8/KINGSMITH, Gage
11/2-4/20 vs Marquette t-3 Julian Robinson/Shaddy Khalafallah Won 8-5/KINGSMITH, Gage


